Position

Dir. Of Parks & Recreation
Facilities & Parks Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor Il
Facility Maintenance Wkr |l
Recreation Coordinator
Admin. Assistant Il

Admin. Assistant Il

Recreation Supervisor Il
Recreation Coordinator
Facility Maint. Wkr. |

Senior Facility Attendant
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Program Specialist
Program Assistant

Senior Facility Attendant
Recreation Program Specialist
Parking & Traffic Specialist
Facility Maint. Wkr. |
Recreation Program Specialist
Gym Attendant

Recreation Program Specialist
Recreation Leader

Gym Attendant

Recreation Leader

Recreation Program Specialist
Recreation Leader

Recreation Program Specialist
Clerical Assistant

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Department

Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec

Total Wages

$140,021
$103,987
$83,158
$73,259
$62,253
$61,616
$53,706
$46,238
$41,187
$33,583
$33,495
$14,910
$14,402
$14,210
$10,780
$10,365
$10,138
$9,637
$9,173
$7,578
$6,116
$5,868
$5,796
$5,778
$4,951
$4,881
$4,828
$4,292
$4,001
$3,968

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,599
$42,061
$39,403
$37,144
$19,920
$19,900
$34,527
$7,378
$6,091
$11,721
$680
$4,800
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,177
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant
Clerical Assistant
Facility Attendant
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Gym Attendant
Recreation Leader
Project Intern
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Facility Attendant

Recreation Leader

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec
Parks & Rec

$3,942
$3,885
$3,640
$3,600
$3,546
$3,406
$3,310
$3,228
$3,188
$2,850
$2,574
$2,454
$2,366
$2,352
$1,829
$1,352
$420
$72

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



