Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. Of Parks & Recreation		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$140,021	\$47,599
Facilities & Parks Supervisor		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$103,987	\$42,061
Recreation Supervisor II		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$83,158	\$39,403
Facility Maintenance Wkr II		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$73,259	\$37,144
Recreation Coordinator		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$62,253	\$19,920
Admin. Assistant II		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$61,616	\$19,900
Admin. Assistant II		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$53,706	\$34,527
Recreation Supervisor II		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$46,238	\$7,378
Recreation Coordinator		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$41,187	\$6,091
Facility Maint. Wkr. I		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$33,583	\$11,721
Senior Facility Attendant		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$33,495	\$680
Recreation Coordinator		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$14,910	\$4,800
Recreation Program Specialist		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$14,402	\$0
Program Assistant		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$14,210	\$0
Senior Facility Attendant		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$10,780	\$0
Recreation Program Specialist		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$10,365	\$0
Parking & Traffic Specialist		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$10,138	\$0
Facility Maint. Wkr. I		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$9,637	\$3,177
Recreation Program Specialist		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$9,173	\$0
Gym Attendant		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$7,578	\$0
Recreation Program Specialist		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$6,116	\$0
Recreation Leader		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$5,868	\$0
Gym Attendant		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$5,796	\$0
Recreation Leader		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$5,778	\$0
Recreation Program Specialist		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$4,951	\$0
Recreation Leader		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$4,881	\$0
Recreation Program Specialist		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$4,828	\$0
Clerical Assistant		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$4,292	\$0
Recreation Leader		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$4,001	\$0
Recreation Leader		Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,968	\$0

Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,942	\$0
Facility Attendant	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,885	\$0
Clerical Assistant	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,640	\$0
Facility Attendant	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,600	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,546	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,406	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,310	\$0
Gym Attendant	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,228	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$3,188	\$0
Project Intern	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$2,850	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$2,574	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$2,454	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$2,366	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$2,352	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$1,829	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$1,352	\$0
Facility Attendant	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$420	\$0
Recreation Leader	Orinda	Parks & Rec	\$72	\$0